Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Macdonald - (801040) - Warrender Baths Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

26.16 574
26.95 525
27.01 522
27.20 511
27.25 508
29.00 421
30.82 351
34.65 247
36.22 216
36.85 205
43.07 128
56.39 57
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Round
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H
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Date

22/12/18
22/12/18
08/10/17
04/11/17
09/12/18
09/01/16
11/10/15
12/10/13
13/10/12
25/03/12
22/05/11
27/03/10

Date

22/12/18
22/12/18
09/12/18
04/11117
08/10/17
09/01/16
11/10/15
12/10/13
13/10/12
25/03/12
22/05/11

Meet

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 2
East District Age Groups 2018 Round 2
WBC Championships 2017

North District Open Championships 2017
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
FIRST Open Meet 2016

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012
Warrender Annual Junior Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough meet
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Michael Woods Centre
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West Lothian
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Club Swam Under
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56.39 57 F 27/03/10 Warrender Age Group Glenrothes Warrender Ba 3
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